LTE-SCIENTIFIC.CO.UK  1.
Laboratory Autoclaves
SCIENTIFIC   |   MEDICAL   |   SERVICE
Square section autoclaves from 150 to 1050-litres
LTE-SCIENTIFIC.CO.UK  3.
LTE’S SQUARE SECTION LABORATORY AUTOCLAVES – AN INTRODUCTION
LTE offers a number of Laboratory Autoclave ranges for general purpose sterilizing applications.
This brochure deals specifically with LTE’s square section chamber ranges, which are available with capacities from 150

F
Square
chamber
In chamber
heaters
Fan cooled
(water jacket
cooling available)
mbar
LTE-SCIENTIFIC.CO.UK  7.
Model Chamber litres Steam Generation Chamber dims, mm
HWD
Overall dims, mm
HWD Weight, kg Shelves/
positions
TC/150/F 150 In-Chamber 600 x 500 x 500 1825 x 720 x 1220 490 2/4
TC/150/KE 150 Integral Steam Generator 600 x 500 x 500 1825 x 720 x 1220 530 2/4
TC/150/KS 150 Direct Steam Supply 600 x 500 x 500 1825 x 720 x 1220 480 2/4
TC/200/F 200 In-Chamber 600 x 500 x 660 1825 x 720 x 1370 510 2/4
TC/200/KE 200 Integral Steam Generator 600 x 500 x 660 1825 x 720 x 1370 560 2/4
TC/200/KS 200 Direct Steam Supply 600 x 500 x 660 1825 x 720 x 1370 500 2/4
TC/300/F 300 In-Chamber 600 x 500 x 1000 1825 x 720 x 1370 540 2/4^
TC/300/KE 300 Integral Steam Generator 600 x 500 x 1000 1825 x 720 x 1370 680 2/4^
TC/300/KS 300 Direct Steam Supply 600 x 500 x 1000 1825 x 720 x 1370 630 2/4^
TC/360/F 360 In-Chamber 600 x 600 x 1000 1825 x 820 x 1370 660 2/4^
TC/360/KE 360 Integral Steam Generator 600 x 600 x 1000 1825 x 820 x 1370 720 2/4^
TC/360/KS 360 Direct Steam Supply 600 x 600 x 1000 1825 x 820 x 1370 650 2/4^
TC/450/F 450 In-Chamber 600 x 600 x 1250 1825 x 820 x 1620 760 2/4^
TC/450/KE 450 Integral Steam Generator 600 x 600 x 1250 1825 x 820 x 1620 820 2/4^
TC/450/KS 450 Direct Steam Supply 600 x 600 x 1250 1825 x 820 x 1620 750 2/4^
K Models
Capacity/Steam
Generation
Method

check with LTE.
TOUCHCLAVE-LAB SITE SERVICESMODELS AND OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Power Requirements
Non-Vacuum Models Vacuum Models
TC/150/F 3-Phase, 20A/phase N+E 3-Phase, 25A/phase
TC/150/KE 3-Phase, 25A/phase N+E 3-Phase, 50A/phase N+E
TC/200/F 3-Phase, 25A/phase N+E 3-Phase, 30A/phase N+E
TC/200/KE 3-Phase, 25A/phase N+E 3-Phase, 50A/phase N+E
TC/300/F 3-Phase, 35A/phase N+E 3-Phase, 45A/phase N+E
TC/300/KE 3-Phase, 50A/phase N+E 3-Phase, 63A/phase N+E
TC/360/F 3-phase, 45A/phase N+E 3-phase, 45A/phase N+E
TC/360/KE 3-Phase, 63A/phase N+E 3-Phase, 63A/phase N+E
TC/450/F 3-Phase, 63A/phase N+E 3-Phase, 63A/phase N+E
TC/450/KE* 3-Phase, 63A/phase N+E 3-Phase, 63A/phase N+E
All KS Models 1-Phase, 13A 3-Phase, 16A/phase N+E
*Due to this model being fitted with a high pressure steam generator, the safety vents from